YEAR
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

SPECIES

OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS

METRIC
TONS*
10.19
6.42
28.17
28.04
243

59.21
432.57
586.98
614.07

2188.93
434.20
265.49
405.22
306.96
246.30
145.46

59.24
158.49
215.85
214.59
122.95
141.85
142.58
221.59
238.48
320.36
327.66
343.63
364.26
498.19
273.70
317.88
438.25
534.99
836.99
944.28
1270.14
1265.62
1486.33
1600.47

2736.55
1909.42

2317.21

2546.52

WHOLE
POUNDS
22,469
14,145
62,100
61,828
5,368

130,536
953,645
1,294,072
1,353,787
4,825,762
957,244
585,296
893,360
676,723
542,996
320,679
130,605
349,404
475,868
473,091
271,049
312,729
314,333
488,523
525,747
706,265
722,361
757,570
803,048
1,098,314
603,415
700,807
966,167
1,179,451
1,845,250
2,081,782
2,800,178
2,790,213
3,276,796
3,528,426
6,033,063
4,209,554
5,108,576
5,614,099

HISTORICAL MAINE OYSTER LANDINGS

POUNDS
(millions)
0.0225
0.0141
0.0621
0.0618
0.0054

0.1305
0.9536
1.2941
1.3538
4.8258
0.9572
0.5853
0.8934
0.6767
0.5430
0.3207
0.1306
0.3494
0.4759
0.4731
0.2710
0.3127
0.3143
0.4885
0.5257
0.7063
0.7224
0.7576
0.8030
1.0983
0.6034
0.7008
0.9662
1.1795
1.8453
2.0818
2.8002
2.7902
3.2768
3.5284
6.0331
4.2096
5.1086
5.6141

VALUE
$1,201
$1,100
$4,972
$4,432
$470

$169,361
$326,132
$547,768
$863,774
$1,736,264
$607,937
$183,439
$240,800
$169,262
$146,808
$104,119
$76,771
$181,881
$187,713
$165,560
$546,486
$659,896
$613,586
$1,003,670
$1,050,731
$1,440,990
$1,568,801
$1,646,150
$1,735,406
$2,092,682
$1,259,399
$1,652,380
$2,417 546
$3,065,016
$4,491,791
$5,013,725
$6,679,667
$7,286,107
$7,665,497
$4,843,465
$13,532,974
$11,087,281
$14,069,220
$15,613,033

VALUE

(millions) PRICE/LB PRICE/LB

$0.001
$0.001
$0.005
$0.004
$0.000

$0.169
$0.326
$0.548
$0.864
$1.736
$0.608
$0.183
$0.241
$0.169
$0.147
$0.104
$0.077
$0.182
$0.188
$0.166
$0.546
$0.660
$0.614
$1.004
$1.051
$1.441
$1.569
$1.646
$1.735
$2.093
$1.259
$1.652
$2.418
$3.065
$4.492
$5.014
$6.680
$7.286
$7.665
$4.843
$13.533
$11.087
$14.069
$15.613

$0.05
$0.08
$0.08
$0.07
$0.09

$1.30
$0.34
$0.42
$0.64
$0.36
$0.64
$0.31
$0.27
$0.25
$0.27
$0.32
$0.59
$0.52
$0.39
$0.35
$2.02
$2.11
$1.95
$2.05
$2.00
$2.04
$2.17
$2.17
$2.16
$1.91
$2.09
$2.36
$2.50
$2.60
$2.43
$2.41
$2.39
$2.61
$2.34
$1.37
$2.24
$2.63
$2.75
$2.78

ADJUSTED ADJUSTED

$1.20
$1.66
$1.51
$1.38
$1.55

$4.72
$1.11
$1.29
$2.03
$1.11
$1.93
$0.91
$0.78
$0.70
$0.72
$0.89
$1.50
$1.29
$0.94
$0.80
$4.80
$5.01
$4.54
$4.52
$4.08
$3.90
$4.06
$3.86
$3.91
$3.18
$3.30
$3.72
$3.80
$3.66
$3.43
$3.34
$3.21
$3.44
$3.04
$1.78
$2.47
$2.71
$2.96
$2.98

VALUE
$26,880
$23,445
$93,955
$85,019
$8,343

$615,740
$1,057,647
$1,672,884
$2,745,991
$5,355,674
$1,847,323
$533,695
$698,492
$476,106
$390,323
$285,014
$195,730
$450,927
$446,593
$379,588
$1,300,784
$1,567,376
$1,426,970
$2,209,154
$2,143,333
$2,756,767
$2,934,329
$2,927,300
$3,141,998
$3,488,997
$1,988,744
$2,609,762
$3,667,038
$4,317,598
$6,335,806
$6,951,111
$8,977,604
$9,604,600
$9,950,439
$6,270,484
$14,880,801
$11,424,983
$15,106,392
$16,709,803

ADJUSTED
VALUE
(millions)
0.0269
0.0234
0.0940
0.0850
0.0083

0.6157
1.0576
1.6729
2.7460
5.3557
1.8473
0.5337
0.6985
0.4761
0.3903
0.2850
0.1957
0.4509
0.4466
0.3796
1.3008
1.5674
1.4270
2.2092
2.1433
2.7568
2.9343
2.9273
3.1420
3.4890
1.9887
2.6098
3.6670
4.3176
6.3358
6.9511
8.9776
9.6046
9.9504
6.2705
14.8808
11.4250
15.1064
16.7098



2025* OYSTERS 2831.97 6,243,408 6.2434 $16,179,031 $16.179 $2.59 $2.59 $16,179,031  16.1790
*species include American and European Flat

Last updated 2/9/2026

2025 data are preliminary
Adjusted value utilizes producer price index for unprocessed seafood to represent 2025 values.

https://fred.stlouisfed.org/series/WPU0223



	OYSTER LANDINGS

