

HISTORICAL MAINE OYSTER LANDINGS

YEAR	SPECIES	METRIC	WHOLE	POUNDS	VALUE		ADJUSTED	ADJUSTED	ADJUSTED	
		TONS*	POUNDS	(millions)	VALUE	(millions)	PRICE/LB	PRICE/LB	VALUE	(millions)
1964	OYSTERS	10.19	22,469	0.0225	\$1,201	\$0.001	\$0.05	\$1.20	\$26,880	0.0269
1965	OYSTERS	6.42	14,145	0.0141	\$1,100	\$0.001	\$0.08	\$1.66	\$23,445	0.0234
1966	OYSTERS	28.17	62,100	0.0621	\$4,972	\$0.005	\$0.08	\$1.51	\$93,955	0.0940
1967	OYSTERS	28.04	61,828	0.0618	\$4,432	\$0.004	\$0.07	\$1.38	\$85,019	0.0850
1968	OYSTERS	2.43	5,368	0.0054	\$470	\$0.000	\$0.09	\$1.55	\$8,343	0.0083
1969	OYSTERS									
1970	OYSTERS									
1971	OYSTERS									
1972	OYSTERS									
1973	OYSTERS									
1974	OYSTERS									
1975	OYSTERS									
1976	OYSTERS									
1977	OYSTERS									
1978	OYSTERS									
1979	OYSTERS									
1980	OYSTERS									
1981	OYSTERS									
1982	OYSTERS									
1983	OYSTERS									
1984	OYSTERS									
1985	OYSTERS									
1986	OYSTERS	59.21	130,536	0.1305	\$169,361	\$0.169	\$1.30	\$4.72	\$615,740	0.6157
1987	OYSTERS	432.57	953,645	0.9536	\$326,132	\$0.326	\$0.34	\$1.11	\$1,057,647	1.0576
1988	OYSTERS	586.98	1,294,072	1.2941	\$547,768	\$0.548	\$0.42	\$1.29	\$1,672,884	1.6729
1989	OYSTERS	614.07	1,353,787	1.3538	\$863,774	\$0.864	\$0.64	\$2.03	\$2,745,991	2.7460
1990	OYSTERS	2188.93	4,825,762	4.8258	\$1,736,264	\$1.736	\$0.36	\$1.11	\$5,355,674	5.3557
1991	OYSTERS	434.20	957,244	0.9572	\$607,937	\$0.608	\$0.64	\$1.93	\$1,847,323	1.8473
1992	OYSTERS	265.49	585,296	0.5853	\$183,439	\$0.183	\$0.31	\$0.91	\$533,695	0.5337
1993	OYSTERS	405.22	893,360	0.8934	\$240,800	\$0.241	\$0.27	\$0.78	\$698,492	0.6985
1994	OYSTERS	306.96	676,723	0.6767	\$169,262	\$0.169	\$0.25	\$0.70	\$476,106	0.4761
1995	OYSTERS	246.30	542,996	0.5430	\$146,808	\$0.147	\$0.27	\$0.72	\$390,323	0.3903
1996	OYSTERS	145.46	320,679	0.3207	\$104,119	\$0.104	\$0.32	\$0.89	\$285,014	0.2850
1997	OYSTERS	59.24	130,605	0.1306	\$76,771	\$0.077	\$0.59	\$1.50	\$195,730	0.1957
1998	OYSTERS	158.49	349,404	0.3494	\$181,881	\$0.182	\$0.52	\$1.29	\$450,927	0.4509
1999	OYSTERS	215.85	475,868	0.4759	\$187,713	\$0.188	\$0.39	\$0.94	\$446,593	0.4466
2000	OYSTERS	214.59	473,091	0.4731	\$165,560	\$0.166	\$0.35	\$0.80	\$379,588	0.3796
2001	OYSTERS	122.95	271,049	0.2710	\$546,486	\$0.546	\$2.02	\$4.80	\$1,300,784	1.3008
2002	OYSTERS	141.85	312,729	0.3127	\$659,896	\$0.660	\$2.11	\$5.01	\$1,567,376	1.5674
2003	OYSTERS	142.58	314,333	0.3143	\$613,586	\$0.614	\$1.95	\$4.54	\$1,426,970	1.4270
2004	OYSTERS	221.59	488,523	0.4885	\$1,003,670	\$1.004	\$2.05	\$4.52	\$2,209,154	2.2092
2005	OYSTERS	238.48	525,747	0.5257	\$1,050,731	\$1.051	\$2.00	\$4.08	\$2,143,333	2.1433
2006	OYSTERS	320.36	706,265	0.7063	\$1,440,990	\$1.441	\$2.04	\$3.90	\$2,756,767	2.7568
2007	OYSTERS	327.66	722,361	0.7224	\$1,568,801	\$1.569	\$2.17	\$4.06	\$2,934,329	2.9343
2008	OYSTERS	343.63	757,570	0.7576	\$1,646,150	\$1.646	\$2.17	\$3.86	\$2,927,300	2.9273
2009	OYSTERS	364.26	803,048	0.8030	\$1,735,406	\$1.735	\$2.16	\$3.91	\$3,141,998	3.1420
2010	OYSTERS	498.19	1,098,314	1.0983	\$2,092,682	\$2.093	\$1.91	\$3.18	\$3,488,997	3.4890
2011	OYSTERS	273.70	603,415	0.6034	\$1,259,399	\$1.259	\$2.09	\$3.30	\$1,988,744	1.9887
2012	OYSTERS	317.88	700,807	0.7008	\$1,652,380	\$1.652	\$2.36	\$3.72	\$2,609,762	2.6098
2013	OYSTERS	438.25	966,167	0.9662	\$2,417,546	\$2.418	\$2.50	\$3.80	\$3,667,038	3.6670
2014	OYSTERS	534.99	1,179,451	1.1795	\$3,065,016	\$3.065	\$2.60	\$3.66	\$4,317,598	4.3176
2015	OYSTERS	836.99	1,845,250	1.8453	\$4,491,791	\$4.492	\$2.43	\$3.43	\$6,335,806	6.3358
2016	OYSTERS	944.28	2,081,782	2.0818	\$5,013,725	\$5.014	\$2.41	\$3.34	\$6,951,111	6.9511
2017	OYSTERS	1270.14	2,800,178	2.8002	\$6,679,667	\$6.680	\$2.39	\$3.21	\$8,977,604	8.9776
2018	OYSTERS	1265.62	2,790,213	2.7902	\$7,286,107	\$7.286	\$2.61	\$3.44	\$9,604,600	9.6046
2019	OYSTERS	1486.33	3,276,796	3.2768	\$7,665,497	\$7.665	\$2.34	\$3.04	\$9,950,439	9.9504
2020	OYSTERS	1600.47	3,528,426	3.5284	\$4,843,465	\$4.843	\$1.37	\$1.78	\$6,270,484	6.2705
2021	OYSTERS	2736.55	6,033,063	6.0331	\$13,532,974	\$13.533	\$2.24	\$2.47	\$14,880,801	14.8808
2022	OYSTERS	1909.42	4,209,554	4.2096	\$11,087,281	\$11.087	\$2.63	\$2.71	\$11,424,983	11.4250
2023	OYSTERS	2317.21	5,108,576	5.1086	\$14,069,220	\$14.069	\$2.75	\$2.96	\$15,106,392	15.1064
2024	OYSTERS	2546.52	5,614,099	5.6141	\$15,613,033	\$15.613	\$2.78	\$2.98	\$16,709,803	16.7098

2025*	OYSTERS	2831.97	6,243,408	6.2434	\$16,179,031	\$16.179	\$2.59	\$2.59	\$16,179,031	16.1790
-------	---------	---------	-----------	--------	--------------	----------	--------	--------	--------------	---------

*species include American and European Flat

Last updated 2/9/2026

2025 data are preliminary

Adjusted value utilizes producer price index for unprocessed seafood to represent 2025 values.

<https://fred.stlouisfed.org/series/WPU0223>